Excel Cable Ties 3.6 mm x 300 mm Black
(100-Pack)
Item Code: CV-250B
Choice of colours
Choice of sizes
CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 2.988 kg CO2e
Product Overview
The Excel range of high quality nylon cable ties are available in Black or Natural in a wide range of sizes and with a choice of pack

Item Code: CV-250B
UK REACH.
Regulation (EU) 2019/1021 (POPs) EU Regulation on Persistent Organic Pollutants —
compliant. For Great Britain, compliance is aligned with
the Persistent Organic Pollutants (Amendment) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
CV-075K Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 80 mm Natural (1000-Pack)
CV-100 Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-100B Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-100K Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Natural (1000-Pack)
CV-100KB Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Black (1000-Pack)
CV-140SB Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 160 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-160L Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 160 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-160LB Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 160 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-200M Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 203 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-200MB Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 203 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-203 Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 203 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-203B Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 203 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-240LB Excel Cable Ties 7.6 mm x 250 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-250 Excel Cable Ties 3.6 mm x 300 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-250B Excel Cable Ties 3.6 mm x 300 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-300 Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 300 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-300B Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 300 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-368 Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 368 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-368B Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 368 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-380 Excel Cable Ties 7.6 mm x 380 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-380B Excel Cable Ties 7.6 mm x 380 mm Black (100-Pack)
                       Page 2/3 This data sheet was generated at 4:38am 16th April 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Cable Ties 3.6 mm x 300 mm Black
(100-Pack)